General Education Requirements (45 hours)

BIOL
PHYS
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
GESS
GESS
HIST
HIST
HIST
HUMA
MATH
PHED
PHED
RELI
SPAN
SPAN
SPCH

1401
1402
1301
1302
2311
1200
1100
1301
1302
2300
2300
1330
1110
1111
1301
2301
2302
2300

Introduction to Biological Sciences with Lab
Introduction to Physical Sciences with Lab
English Composition |

English Composition Il

World Literature |

Academic Success Seminar

Academic Success Seminar — Personal Finance
US History |

US History Il

Introduction to African American Studies
Humanities

College Algebra

Fundamentals of Health and Fitness |
Fundamentals of Health and Fitness Il

Survey of Religion and Philosophy
Elementary Spanish | or Elementary French |
Elementary Spanish Il or Elementary French Il

Speech Communication

Semester Hours
OR 4
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Total Semester Hours 45



