## **General Education Requirements (45 hours)**

			Semeste	r Hours
BIOL	1401	Introduction to Biological Sciences with Lab	OR 4	
PHYS	1402	Introduction to Physical Sciences with Lab	(4)	
ENGL	1301	English Composition I	3	
ENGL	1302	English Composition II	3	
ENGL	2311	World Literature I	3	
GESS	1200	Academic Success Seminar	2	
GESS	1100	Academic Success Seminar – Personal Finance	1	
HIST	1301	US History I	3	
HIST	1302	US History II	3	
HIST	2300	Introduction to African American Studies	3	
HUMA	2300	Humanities	3	
MATH	1330	College Algebra	3	
PHED	1110	Fundamentals of Health and Fitness I	1	
PHED	1111	Fundamentals of Health and Fitness II	1	
RELI	1301	Survey of Religion and Philosophy	3	
SPAN	2301	Elementary Spanish I or Elementary French I	3	
SPAN	2302	Elementary Spanish II or Elementary French II	3	
SPCH	2300	Speech Communication	<u>3</u>	
PHED RELI SPAN SPAN	1111 1301 2301 2302	Fundamentals of Health and Fitness II  Survey of Religion and Philosophy  Elementary Spanish I or Elementary French I  Elementary Spanish II or Elementary French II	1 3 3 3	

**Total Semester Hours 45**